LC LAW

Participants Pieces Statistics By Country Format

Start Date: 10/01/2021
End Date: 09/30/2022
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LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW
LC LAW

Part Name

Country
Burma
Burma
Cambodia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Laos
Malaysia
Malaysia
Philippines
Philippines
Singapore
Singapore
Thailand
Thailand
Vietnam
Vietnam
Indonesia

Material Type
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial

Language material - Serial component part

Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial
Language material - Monograph/item

Priced Pieces
Received
2
116
3
588
61
1
1
120
1657
98
199
29
96
45
688
45
227

Exchange
Pieces
Received
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Gift Pieces
Received
0
108
0
178
28
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