LC LAW
Participants Pieces Statistics By Country Format

Start Date: 10/01/2021 End Date: 09/30/2022

			Exchange		
			Priced Pieces	Pieces	Gift Pieces
Part Name	Country	Material Type	Received	Received	Received
LC LAW	Burma	Language material - Monograph/item	2	0	0
LC LAW	Burma	Language material - Serial	116	0	108
LC LAW	Cambodia	Language material - Monograph/item	3	0	0
LC LAW	Indonesia	Language material - Monograph/item	588	0	178
LC LAW	Indonesia	Language material - Serial	61	0	28
LC LAW	Indonesia	Language material - Serial component part	1	0	1
LC LAW	Laos	Language material - Monograph/item	1	0	0
LC LAW	Malaysia	Language material - Monograph/item	120	0	1
LC LAW	Malaysia	Language material - Serial	1657	0	0
LC LAW	Philippines	Language material - Monograph/item	98	0	6
LC LAW	Philippines	Language material - Serial	199	0	30
LC LAW	Singapore	Language material - Monograph/item	29	0	1
LC LAW	Singapore	Language material - Serial	96	0	0
LC LAW	Thailand	Language material - Monograph/item	45	0	0
LC LAW	Thailand	Language material - Serial	688	0	1
LC LAW	Vietnam	Language material - Monograph/item	45	6	2
LC LAW	Vietnam	Language material - Serial	227	0	0
LC LAW	Indonesia	Language material - Monograph/item	1	0	1